
BEVERAGES

PRICES ARE IN LEBANESE POUNDS AND INCLUSIVE OF V.A.T

ORDON BLEUBy LE C

13,000 LBP     80,000 LBP

13,000 LBP  

13,000 LBP  

Glass Bottle

Arak

Ricard

Pernod

Apéritif

16,000 LBP  

16,000 LBP  

Martini (Rosso, Bianco, Extra Dry)

Campari Bitter 

Vermouth

17,000 LBP  

17,000 LBP  

27,000 LBP  

Kopke Red

Kopke White

Kopke 10 Years  

Porto

Regular Whisky

Johnnie Walker Red Label 
                                        
J&B    
                     
Haig Club

Dewar’s White Label
                                    
Famous Grouse 

180,000 LBP

180,000 LBP

180,000 LBP

180,000 LBP

180,000 LBP

16,000 LBP

16,000 LBP

16,000 LBP

16,000 LBP

16,000 LBP

Premium Whisky

Johnnie Walker Black Label 12 Years
                                        
Johnnie Walker Double Black
                     
Johnnie Walker Gold Label Reserve

J&b Reserve 15 Years 
                                    
Dimple 

Old Parr

Chivas Regal 12 Years

Dewar’s Special Reserve

225,000 LBP

250,000 LBP

300,000 LBP

225,000 LBP

250,000 LBP

225,000 LBP

225,000 LBP

225,000 LBP

20,000 LBP

22,000 LBP

25,000 LBP

23,000 LBP

25,000 LBP

22,000 LBP

20,000 LBP

22,000 LBP



Aged Whisky

Johnnie Walker Blue Label

Johnnie Walker Platinum 18 Years 

Johnnie Walker Swing 

Johnnie Walker XR 21 Years

Johnnie Walker & Sons King George V

Chivas 18 Years

Chivas Revolve

Chivas Royal Salute

Dewar’s 18 Years

960,000 LBP

420,000 LBP

350,000 LBP

475,000 LBP

1,725,000 LBP

500,000 LBP

550,000 LBP

950,000 LBP

400,000 LBP

75,000 LBP

30,000 LBP

35,000 LBP

40,000 LBP

40,000 LBP

50,000 LBP

90,000 LBP

35,000 LBP

Glass Bottle

Bourbon and Tennessee

Bulleit Bourbon 

Bulleit Rye 

Gentleman Jack 

Jack Daniel’s

Jim Beam

Wild turkey

Jack Daniel Single Barrel

220,000 LBP

240,000 LBP

240,000 LBP

220,000 LBP

220,000 LBP

220,000 LBP

280,000 LBP

20,000 LBP

22,000 LBP

22,000 LBP

20,000 LBP

20,000 LBP

20,000 LBP

33,000 LBP

22,000 LBP    225,000 LBP

28,000 LBP    310,000 LBP

Singleton 12 Years

Singleton 15 Years

Johnnie Walker Green Label 15 Years 

Glenmorangie 10 Years

Talisker 10 Years

Malt Whisky 

23,000 LBP    275,000 LBP

22,000 LBP    235,000 LBP

28,000 LBP    275,000 LBP

Cardhu 12 Years

Glenfiddich 12 Years

Glenfiddich 15 Years

Macallan 12 Years

Macallan 18 Years

26,000 LBP    290,000 LBP

22,000 LBP    240,000 LBP

30,000 LBP    320,000 LBP

35,000 LBP    440,000 LBP

60,000 LBP    850,000 LBP

Irish Whisky

Jameson 20,000 LBP 220,000 LBP

PRICES ARE IN LEBANESE POUNDS AND INCLUSIVE OF V.A.T



Johnnie Walker Blue Label

Johnnie Walker Platinum 18 Years 

Johnnie Walker Swing 

Johnnie Walker XR 21 Years

Johnnie Walker & Sons King George V

Chivas 18 Years

Chivas Revolve

Chivas Royal Salute

Dewar’s 18 Years

Vodka

Smirnoff Red

Smirnoff Black 

Belvedere

Belvedere Silver 

Ciroc

Ketel One 

Stolichnaya Red

Stolichnaya Gold

Stolichnaya Elite

Grey Goose

Absolut Blue

Absolut Level 

U’luvka

180,000 LBP

200,000 LBP

450,000 LBP

475,000 LBP

500,000 LBP

250,000 LBP

180,000 LBP

200,000 LBP

450,000 LBP

450,000 LBP

180,000 LBP

450,000 LBP

600,000 LBP

16,000 LBP

18,000 LBP

25,000 LBP

27,000 LBP

28,000 LBP

23,000 LBP

16,000 LBP

18,000 LBP

25,000 LBP

25,000 LBP

16,000 LBP

25,000 LBP

60,000 LBP

Tequila

Don Julio 1942

Don Julio Anejo 

Don Julio Reposado 

800,000 LBP

520,000 LBP

490,000 LBP

90,000 LBP

35,000 LBP

32,000 LBP

Canadian Rye

Canadian Club 240,000 LBP22,000 LBP

Glass Bottle

Bulleit Bourbon 

Bulleit Rye 

Gentleman Jack 

Jack Daniel’s

Jim Beam

Wild turkey

Jack Daniel Single Barrel

Gin

150,000 LBP

220,000 LBP

150,000 LBP

220,000 LBP

17,000 LBP

20,000 LBP

17,000 LBP

20,000 LBP

Tanqueray 

Tanqueray 10

Gordon’s

Hendricks 

40,000 LBP  

30,000 LBP  

18,000 LBP  

15,000 LBP  

15,000 LBP  

Zacapa XO

Zacapa 23 years

Captain Morgan Black 

Captain Morgan Spiced

Bacardi Gold 

Rhum

PRICES ARE IN LEBANESE POUNDS AND INCLUSIVE OF V.A.T



Don Julio Blanco

Patron Café 

Patron Reposado 

Patron Silver

Jose Curvo

28,000 LBP     475,000 LBP

20,000 LBP     265,000 LBP

30,000 LBP     490,000 LBP

28,000 LBP     475,000 LBP

18,000 LBP     180,000 LBP

Glass

Glass

Bottle

Sambuca

Bailey’s               

Goldshlager

Smirnoff Espresso

Cointreau

Amaretto

Crème De Menthe

Drambuie 

Fernet Branca

Frangelico

Grand Marnier

Kahlua

Malibu

Southern Comfort 

Tia Maria

18,000 LBP

17,000 LBP

25,000 LBP

18,000 LBP

19,000 LBP

17,000 LBP

17,000 LBP

19,000 LBP

19,000 LBP

19,000 LBP

19,000 LBP

18,000 LBP

18,000 LBP

18,000 LBP

18,000 LBP

Liqueur

Smirnoff Red

Smirnoff Black 

Belvedere

Belvedere Silver 

Ciroc

Ketel One 

Stolichnaya Red

Stolichnaya Gold

Stolichnaya Elite

Grey Goose

Absolut Blue

Absolut Level 

U’luvka

Cognac

Hennessy XO

Hennessy VSOP 

Remy Martin XO 

Remy Martin VSOP

90,000 LBP

35,000 LBP

95,000 LBP

35,000 LBP

Don Julio 1942

Don Julio Anejo 

Don Julio Reposado 

Eaux-De-Vie

Grappa di Moscatta 33,000 LBP

Poire William’s. Prisonniere 35,000 LBP

Calvados

Calvados Hors D’Age 45,000 LBP

Calvados Reserve 35,000 LBP

PRICES ARE IN LEBANESE POUNDS AND INCLUSIVE OF V.A.T



Classic Cocktails

19,000 LBP

19,000 LBP

20,000 LBP

20,000 LBP

20,000 LBP

Dry Martini
Tanqueray Gin, Dry Vermouth, Lemon zest

God Father
Johnnie Walker Black Label, Ameretto Liqueur, Orange zest

Tom Collins
Tanqueray Gin, Fresh Lemon, Soda water, Orange Bitter

Manhattan
Bulleit Bourbon, Sweet Vermouth, Angostura Bitter

Mint Julip
Bulleit Bourbon, Fresh Lime, Brown Sugar, Fresh mint

International Cocktails

Old Fashioned
Bulleit Bourbon Whisky, Angostura bitter, Brown 
Sugar, Orange zest 

Bloody Mary
Ketel One Vodka, Fresh Tomato Juice, Citrus, 
Celery Bitters, Salt, Spices

Moscow Mule
Ketel One Vodka, Fresh Ginger, Lime Juice, Bitters, 
Sugar Syrup, Bitter Lemon

Gin Basil Smash
Tanqueray Ten Gin, Fresh Basil, Fresh Lime,
Sugar Syrup 

Mai Tai
Captain Morgan Dark Rum, Spiced Rum, Orange 
Liqueur, Almond Syrup, Lime, Cointreau

Cosmopolitan
Ketel One Vodka, Lime Roses, Cranberry Juice, 
Cointreau, Fresh Lime

Mojito
Captain Morgan Rum, Soda Water, Fresh Lime, 
Simple Syrup, Fresh Mint

Caipirinha
Cachaca, Fresh Lime, Brown Sugar

Daiquiri
Captain Morgan White, Fresh Lime, Simple Syrup

Margarita
Don Julio Blanco, Cointreau, Lime Juice

19,000 LBP

18,000 LBP

20,000 LBP

20,000 LBP

20,000 LBP

20,000 LBP

22,000 LBP

22,000 LBP

20,000 LBP

20,000 LBP

Glass

Sambuca

Bailey’s               

Goldshlager

Smirnoff Espresso

Cointreau

Amaretto

Crème De Menthe

Drambuie 

Fernet Branca

Frangelico

Grand Marnier

Kahlua

Malibu

Southern Comfort 

Tia Maria

Champagne Cocktails

Kir Royal
Moet & Chandon Brut, Cream De Cassis

Peach Bellini
Moet & Chandon Brut, Peach Puree

35,000 LBP

33,000 LBP

Hennessy XO

Hennessy VSOP 

Remy Martin XO 

Remy Martin VSOP

Armagnac

Castarède 1984 65,000 LBP

Castarède 1992 

Castarède Hors D’Age X.O. 20 years 

55,000 LBP

45,000 LBP

PRICES ARE IN LEBANESE POUNDS AND INCLUSIVE OF V.A.T



Glass

Corona
 
Heineken

Beer Imported

10,000 LBP

10,000 LBP

Beer Local

Almaza

Almaza Light

Laziza Non - Alcoholic 

9,000 LBP

9,000 LBP

10,000 LBP

Cold Alcohol Beverages

Smirnoff Ice

Bitter Lemon

Ginger Ale

Red Bull  
  

10,000 LBP

10,000 LBP

10,000 LBP

10,000 LBP

Freshly Squeezed Juice

Orange

Carrot

Grapefruit

Lemon / Mint 
  
 

10,000 LBP

10,000 LBP

10,000 LBP

10,000 LBP

Chilled Juices

Apple

Cranberry

Exotic fruit

Mango

Orange

Pineapple

Tomato

7,000 LBP

7,000 LBP

7,000 LBP

7,000 LBP

7,000 LBP

7,000 LBP

7,000 LBP

Non-alcoholic Cocktails

15,000 LBP

15,000 LBP

Virgin Colada
Coconut Syrup, Fresh Pineapple, Pineapple Juice Fresh Cream 

Virgin Mary
Fresh Tomato Juice, Citrus, Celery Bitters, Salt, Spices

Castarède 1992 

Castarède Hors D’Age X.O. 20 years 

PRICES ARE IN LEBANESE POUNDS AND INCLUSIVE OF V.A.T

7,000 LBP

7,000 LBP  

7,000 LBP

7,000 LBP

Pepsi 

Diet Pepsi 

7up

Diet 7up

Soft Drinks

Miranda 

Soda

Tonic

7,000 LBP

7,000 LBP  

7,000 LBP



Still Water   

Sohat Mineral Water  33 CL

Sohat Mineral Water  1 L

Sohat is a Lebanese brand of mineral water that is the leading brand of bottled water in 

Lebanon with a %35 market share. The water is light and crisp with low mineral content and 

almost no sodium at all. Sohat water is bottled from the Falougha source at an altitude of 

1,710 meters in Mount Lebanon. The area of the source, which is 100,000 m2 is a protected 

environment to maintain the purity of the water. The water of the source is purified by 

passing through various geological layers, starting with the melted snow that seeps through 

the permeable soil, then reaches a deep and impermeable layer where it is stored before 

spurting up to the surface through natural fissures.

Acqua Panna  75 CL

Acqua Panna takes its name from the Villa Panna in the hills of Tuscany, where the natural 

spring was first discovered. In the 16th century the powerful ruling family of the Medici’s in 

Florence, owned the spring and it was fenced off as private property. Its source is located 

3,700 feet high in the Apennine Mountains of Tuscany, to the north of Florence. 

Evian Water 50 CL

Evian Water 1.5 L

The origins of Evian® Natural Mineral Water date back thousands of years to the very birth 

of the French Alps. Over several ice ages, a natural filter developed, creating a one of a kind 

haven for the planet’s most precious treasure.

5,000 LBP

10,000 LBP

8,000 LBP

11,000 LBP

7,000 LBP

Sparkling Water   

San Pellegrino 75 CL

It has been bottled for over 600 years at San Pellegrino Terme in the Province of Bergamo, 

Lombardy. Italy. Leonardo DaVinci is said to have examined San Pellegrino’s water in 1509. 

The springs are located at the foot of a Dolomite mountain wall, where the water seeps 

through limestone and volcanic rocks to depths of over 700 meters (1,300 ft).

Perrier 200 ML

Elegant, sparkling and refreshing. PERRIER Sparkling Natural Mineral Water has delighted 

generations of beverage seekers for over 150 years, with its unique blend of distinctive 

bubbles and balanced mineral content. Originating in France, its effervescent spirit is 

known worldwide. It also offers a great alternative to carbonated soft drinks, with no sugar 

and zero calories. PERRIER is thirst-quenching on its own, but its crisp carbonation makes 

it the perfect partner for cocktails and drink recipes. It’s the ideal at-home or on-the-go 

beverage, making it a refreshing choice for everyday.

13,000 LBP

8,000 LBP

“Water is the driving force of all nature”
Leonardo da Vinci

PRICES ARE IN LEBANESE POUNDS AND INCLUSIVE OF V.A.T



Coffee 

Espresso   

Espresso Decaf
                                        
Double Espresso        
                     
Freshly Brewed Coffee

Nescafe
                                    
White Coffee 
                                   
Cappuccino
                                   
Café Latte
                                       
Hot Chocolate  

6,000 LBP

7,000 LBP

8,000 LBP

9,000 LBP

9,000 LBP

6,000 LBP

9,000 LBP

8,000 LBP

9,000 LBP

Coffee Cocktails 

Baileys Choc Luxe
Baileys Choco Luxe, Hot Coffee

Irish Coffee
Hot Coffee, Irish Whisky, Sugar, Cream

Amaretto Coffee
Amaretto, Coffee Liqueur, Hot Coffee, Whipped Cream

Grand Marnier Coffee
Grand Marnier, Hot Coffee, Whipped Cream

14,000 LBP

14,000 LBP

18,000 LBP

14,000 LBP

15,000 LBP

Shooters

Regular Shot
Regular Vodka, Regular Tequila, Regular Whiskey

Premium Shot
Cocktails, Premium Tequila, Premium Whiskey

Royal Shot
Goldschlager, Don Julio, Patron, Jagermeister

10,000 LBP

9,000 LBP

1st Flush Darjeeling Tea (India 2016)

Darjeeling Tea (India) 

1st Grade White Tea Silver Needle 
(Yunnan Province, China; 1st Flush 2016) 

English Breakfast Tea (Ceylon & Kenya)  
 
Earl Grey Organic (Ceylon & India)

1st Grade Iron Goddess Of Mercy Oolong (China 2016)

Lapsang Souchang Churchill Blend (Ceylon & China)

Phoenician Silk (Ceylon, India & Persia)
Persian Saffron, Honey & Royal Jelly 

Lebanese Breakfast (Ceylon, India, Vietnam, Nepal)
4 Black Teas Blended With Anise And A Dash Of Mint  

Full Flower Chamomile (Hong Kong)

Jasmine Blooming Tea (China)

Loose Leaf Tea 

PRICES ARE IN LEBANESE POUNDS AND INCLUSIVE OF V.A.T

Iced Tea 

12,000 LBP

12,000 LBP

Homemade Raspberry Ice Tea

Homemade Peach Ice Tea


